115

ORANGE

DePART SUNDAY - WEDNESDAY  ARRive

Operates daily; Fall and Spring semesters when the University is open

DeeART THURSDAY - SATURDAY AnRiv

IMPORTANT

REGENTS REGENTS REGENTS REGENTS
DRIVE GARAGE DRIVE GARAGE DRIVE GARAGE DRIVE GARAGE
PM SERVICE PM SERVICE
5:30 5:54 5:30 5:54
5:54 6:18 5:54 6:18
6:18 6:42 6:18 6:42 .
Transit
6:42 7:06 6:42 7:06
7:06 7:30 7:06 7:30 Provides real-time bus
7:30 7:54 7:30 7:54 arrival info, notifications,
7:54 8:18 7:54 PNI-11:02 PM BUSES ARRIVE EVERY 6-24 MINUTES alerts and multimodal
8:18 8:42 11:02 11:24 trip planning tools.
8:42 9:06 1:24 1:46 dotsUMD.fyi/transit-app 10
9:06 9:30 11:46 12:08
9:30 9:54
9:54 10:18 12:08 12:30
10:18 10:40 12:30 12:52
10:40 11:02 12:52 1:14
11:02 11:24 1:14 1:36 .
11:24 11:46 1:36 1:58 Terp e
11:46 12:08 1:58 2:20 Provides NITE Ride and
12:08 12:30 2:20 2:42 Paratransit services to the
12:30 12:52 UMD Community.
12:52 1:14
dotsUMD.fyilterp-ride-app10
1:14 1:36
1:36 1:58
1:58 2:20
2:20 2:42

Effective FALL 2024

WALKING ESCORT SERVICE ADA ACCESSIBLE NITE RIDE

NITE Ride is a curb-to-curb evening service. Please use NITE Ride when the evening service routes
are no longer in service or if your pick-up or destination is not on an evening service route. NITE
Ride operates from 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 am. seven days a week during the fall and spring semesters. For
quickest response, Request a NITE Ride through the Terp Ride app or call (307) 314-NITE (6483).

Our services are ADA accessible. If you
require a bus with a wheelchair lift, please
call (301) 314-2255 to make arrangements.

If you plan to travel a short distance, walking escorts
are available through the Department of Public
Safety. Call (301) 405-3555 to request an escort.

This schedule is subject to change. For updates, please check: wwwitransportationumd.edu

Public Relations: 301.314.0183  NITE Ride: 301.314.6483

For immediate assistance: 301.314.2255

CONTACT INFORMATION:

@ TRANSPORTATION
%) SERVICES

Stuttle-UM



115 ORANGE

> S ouTtudil
\\é" J Ky Field \
& —_— — —
@ TERRAPIN TRL & ‘
. N / Xfinity Center
Terrapin Trail
— Q :
— — Garage Field Hockey /
r ~ | ~ Lacrosse Field
/ ~— i =
. \
(==}
/ Eppley =
=T
%y, Recreation B, REGENTS DR g /
Ry NES
/ By 7 VALLEY DR Sy [~ — f
251 North Uthisrsity
/[ Dining Hall TECHNOLOGY DR —_— | Yiew
'J’&,
Uy
Stadium FARM DR - g :
GDrive Yahentamitsi ENGINEERING DR ‘ The Varsﬂly
. | arage Dining Hall JNDUSTRIALLN AN
CFI)arlfce Smith STADIUMDR () \ -
erforming Marvland m
Arts Center Stadium > \
el
mith Stadjum a A
Shipley Field Garage™ | = \ |
NTIALDR e
FELDHOUSE DR : = J
Union & N
S Lane A N\
= Garage = Stamp
= Cole Student = Student \
Activites =  Union
[ TP D O, 2 NARADLIC TJR %
STOPID# | Stop# | Stop Location Ty »
: luy
1001 [ ] Regents Drive Garage The Hotel 5
1701 1 Mitchell Building <
X V) S
1705 2 Memorial Chapel 7520'? S5
1709 3 Montgomery Hall A $
2636 4 Ritchie Coliseum Reckord [l
1721 5 Campus Drive at M-Circle
1325 6 Atlantic Building Patio o ROSSBOROUGH Ly
(=]
1321 7 Yahentamitsi Dining Hall E o
. (] <
— 1317 8 Ellicott Hall CHAPELLN @ & & NP~ 4
1302 9 Elkton Hall Memorial S
1306 10 Hagerstown Hall Chape| Fraternity Row
1309 11 La Plata Hall /
1322 12 Varsity Team House .
1326 13 Stadium Drive at Atlantic Building 5 I
1001 ([ ] Regents Drive Garage u
N 2 | ORwicy
w
N
N N I <
Mowatt Lane LEHEATD N
\ Garage LEHIGH RD ;
~— — I I OLLEG[:'<
~ —
V4 S | KNOX RD l I
%
% 1 | T
—HARTWIIN., —_—



